
MEETING MONTH SUBMISSION DEADLINE MEETING DATE

01/08/2024

01/22/2024

02/12/2024

02/26.2024

03/11/2024

03/25/2024

04/08/2024

NO MEETING

05/13/2024

NO MEETING

06/10/2024

06/24/2024

07/08/2024

07/22/2024

08/12/2024

08/26/2024

09/09/2024

09/23/2024

NO MEETING

10/28/2024

11/11/2024

11/25/2024

12/09/2024

12/23/2024

07/03/2024

07/31/2024

09/18/2024

10/02/2024

10/30/2024

01/31/2024

02/28/2024

04/03/2024

05/01/2024

05/29/2024

Pittsford Town Planning Board

Meeting Schedule & Submission Deadlines for 2024

For meeting times and locations, please refer to meeting agenda (can be found on the 
Town website under “Government” and “Meetings and Agendas”).

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

11/29/2023

01/03/2024

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST
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